Information in this document is subject to change without prior notice.              Page 1 of 9
IEEE 802.11 b/g/n WiFi Module
Product Specifications
Model: GWF-3M05
Version: 1.6
2011-11-2
Information in this document is subject to change without prior notice.              Page 2 of 9
1. Introduction

Information in this document is subject to change without prior notice.              Page 8 of 9
The profile of the I-PEX connector
2.5 Order information:
GWF-3M05-33-T, for 3.3+/-5%VDC, the long pins are at the same side with the shield case.
GWF-3M05-33-B, for 3.3+/-5%VDC, the long pins are at the opposite side with the shield case.
GWF-3M05-50-T, for 5.0+/-5%VDC, the long pins are at the same side with the shield case.
GWF-3M05-50-B, for 5.0+/-5%VDC, the long pins are at the opposite side with the shield case.
GWF-3M05-50-CT, for 5.0+/-5%VDC, Soldered with 6 pin connector, top side mounted.
GWF-3M05-50-CB, for 5.0+/-5%VDC, Soldered with 6 pin connector, bottom side mounted.
GWF-3M05-33-CT, for 3.3+/-5%VDC, Soldered with 6 pin connector, top side mounted.
GWF-3M05-33-CB, for 3.3+/-5%VDC, Soldered with 6 pin connector, bottom side mounted..
3. Agency Approval
Agency Approval
FCC Part15 Tested
CE undergoing